N\
WISCONSIN (/24 PORK ASSOCIATION
S—

2023 Pork Classic Golf Outing Registration
GOLF & REUNION (Select option below)

Team 18-holes $400 |:| Team 9-holes $225 |:| Indiv. 18-holes $100 |:| Indiv. 9-holes $60 |:|

Team Name:

Golfers:

1.

2
3.
4

Team Captain:

Phone: Email:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

REUNION ONLY |:| $25 / person

Name(s):
Phone: Email:
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Payment: Qty. Total
Golf Team 18-hole & Reunion S400 x =
Golf Team 9-hole & Reunion $225x =
Golf Indiv. 18-hole & Reunion $100 x =
Golf Indiv. 9-hole & Reunion S60 x =
Reunion Only $25 x =

TOTAL D

Checks payable to: Wisconsin Pork Association
Mail to: WPA, PO Box 327, Lancaster, WI 53813
For credit card payments, contact WPA office at 608-723-7551.



